WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Hardened steelDHX
Extractable dowel pin DIN 7979D
15° Ra 0,04 µ
r
L
ØD
-  Easy extraction for holes where access
is difficult or restricted
- External diameter tolerance: m6
- Material: hardened steel (DIN 7979D)
- Sold by the packet
.Info..
-  Ground flat along length allows air to escape
during insertion/removal Extractable
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -20% -30% On request
Qty Price
ØD Length per per
Part number m6 Thread L packet packet
DHX4-10/B 4 M2 10 10 4 37,96 F
DHX4-12/B 4 M2 12 10 4 38,11 F
DHX4-14/B 4 M2 14 10 4 38,23 F
DHX4-16/B 4 M2 16 10 4 38,39 F
DHX4-20/B 4 M2 20 10 4 38,78 F
DHX5-10/B 5 M3 10 10 4 21,75 F
DHX5-12/B 5 M3 12 10 4 21,87 F
DHX5-16/B 5 M3 16 10 4 22,00 F
DHX5-20/B 5 M3 20 10 4 22,48 F
DHX5-24/B 5 M3 24 10 4 22,84 F
DHX5-30/B 5 M3 30 10 4 23,91 F
DHX6-12/B 6 M4 12 10 4 21,10 F
DHX6-16/B 6 M4 16 10 4 18,91 F
DHX6-20/B 6 M4 20 10 4 17,71 F
DHX6-24/B 6 M4 24 10 4 17,79 F
DHX6-30/B 6 M4 30 10 4 18,01 F
DHX6-40/B 6 M4 40 10 4 18,48 F
DHX6-60/B 6 M4 60 10 4 21,35 F
Qty Price
ØD Length per per
Part number m6 Thread L packet packet
DHX8-16/B 8 M5 16 10 4 21,79 F
DHX8-20/B 8 M5 20 10 4 18,55 F
DHX8-24/B 8 M5 24 10 4 18,73 F
DHX8-28/B 8 M5 28 10 4 18,86 F
DHX8-30/B 8 M5 30 10 4 19,43 F
DHX8-40/B 8 M5 40 10 4 20,14 F
DHX8-50/B 8 M5 50 10 4 21,10 F
DHX10-20/B 10 M6 20 10 4 23,74 F
DHX10-24/B 10 M6 24 10 4 24,36 F
DHX10-30/B 10 M6 30 10 4 20,98 F
DHX10-40/B 10 M6 40 10 4 21,92 F
DHX10-45/B 10 M6 45 10 - 22,52 F
DHX10-50/B 10 M6 50 10 4 23,17 F
DHX10-60/B 10 M6 60 10 4 24,36 F
DHX12-40/B 12 M6 40 10 4 25,00 F
DHX12-60/B 12 M6 60 10 4 29,11 F
DHX12-90/B 12 M6 90 10 4 46,13 F
DHX12-100/B 12 M6 100 10 - 43,15 F
WEB
04/2020
Hardened steelDH
Dowel pin DIN 6325
-  For locking one part to another
-  Relative positioning
-  15° chamfer
-  Material: hardened steel 100 Cr6 rectified 58-60HRc
-  Conforms to DIN 6325 (ISO 8734)
-  For information on shear strength, please see
technical information
- Sold by the packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -20% -30% On request
ØD Length Qty per Stock* Price each
 Part number m6 L packet per packet
DH1-5/B 1,0 5 100 4 6,41 F
DH1-6/B 1,0 6 100 4 6,41 F
DH1.5-5/B 1,5 5 100 4 4,72 F
DH1.5-6/B 1,5 6 100 4 6,41 F
DH1.5-8/B 1,5 8 100 4 5,34 F
DH1.5-10/B 1,5 10 100 4 5,58 F
DH2-6/B 2,0 6 100 4 5,34 F
DH2-8/B 2,0 8 100 4 5,66 F
DH2-10/B 2,0 10 100 4 5,89 F
DH2-12/B 2,0 12 100 4 6,23 F
DH2-14/B 2,0 14 100 4 6,65 F
DH2-16/B 2,0 16 100 4 7,01 F
DH2-30/B 2,0 30 100 4 18,48 F
DH2.5-10/B 2,5 10 100 4 6,25 F
DH2.5-12/B 2,5 12 100 4 6,41 F
DH3-6/B 3,0 6 100 4 5,58 F
DH3-8/B 3,0 8 100 4 5,37 F
DH3-10/B 3,0 10 100 4 5,66 F
DH3-12/B 3,0 12 100 4 5,98 F
DH3-16/B 3,0 16 100 4 6,77 F
DH3-18/B 3,0 18 100 4 7,18 F
DH3-20/B 3,0 20 100 4 7,46 F
DH3-24/B 3,0 24 100 4 8,16 F
DH3-30/B 3,0 30 100 4 9,32 F
DH3-32/B 3,0 32 100 4 9,66 F
DH3-40/B 3,0 40 100 4 14,52 F
DH4-6/B 4,0 6 100 4 6,80 F
DH4-8/B 4,0 8 100 4 6,74 F
ØD Length Qty per Stock* Price each
 Part number m6 L packet per packet
DH4-10/B 4,0 10 100 4 7,37 F
DH4-12/B 4,0 12 100 4 7,55 F
DH4-14/B 4,0 14 100 4 7,90 F
DH4-16/B 4,0 16 100 4 8,38 F
DH4-18/B 4,0 18 100 4 8,81 F
DH4-20/B 4,0 20 100 4 9,28 F
DH4-28/B 4,0 28 100 - 11,04 F
DH4-30/B 4,0 30 100 4 11,45 F
DH4-32/B 4,0 32 100 - 11,89 F
DH4-40/B 4,0 40 100 4 14,23 F
DH4-50/B 4,0 50 100 4 21,25 F
DH4-60/B 4,0 60 100 4 29,47 F
DH5-8/B 5,0 8 25 4 5,11 F
DH5-10/B 5,0 10 25 4 5,13 F
DH5-12/B 5,0 12 25 4 5,21 F
DH5-14/B 5,0 14 25 4 5,34 F
DH5-16/B 5,0 16 25 4 5,50 F
DH5-20/B 5,0 20 25 4 5,69 F
DH5-24/B 5,0 24 25 4 5,98 F
DH5-26/B 5,0 26 25 4 6,15 F
DH5-28/B 5,0 28 25 4 6,23 F
DH5-30/B 5,0 30 25 4 6,33 F
DH5-36/B 5,0 36 25 4 6,80 F
DH5-40/B 5,0 40 25 4 7,01 F
DH5-50/B 5,0 50 25 4 7,90 F
DH6-10/B 6,0 10 25 4 5,58 F
DH6-12/B 6,0 12 25 4 5,61 F
DH6-14/B 6,0 14 25 4 5,78 F
WEB
04/2020
15°
ØD
L
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DH
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -20% -30% On request
ØD Length Qty per Stock* Price each
 Part number m6 L packet per packet
DH6-16/B 6,0 16 25 4 5,78 F
DH6-18/B 6,0 18 25 4 5,93 F
DH6-20/B 6,0 20 25 4 6,15 F
DH6-24/B 6,0 24 25 4 6,33 F
DH6-26/B 6,0 26 25 4 6,61 F
DH6-28/B 6,0 28 25 4 6,74 F
DH6-30/B 6,0 30 25 4 6,90 F
DH6-36/B 6,0 36 25 4 7,35 F
DH6-40/B 6,0 40 25 4 7,68 F
DH6-50/B 6,0 50 25 4 8,81 F
DH6-60/B 6,0 60 25 4 10,11 F
DH8-16/B 8,0 16 25 4 8,18 F
DH8-18/B 8,0 18 25 4 8,23 F
DH8-20/B 8,0 20 25 4 8,28 F
DH8-24/B 8,0 24 25 4 8,76 F
DH8-30/B 8,0 30 25 4 9,52 F
ØD Length Qty per Stock* Price each
 Part number m6 L packet per packet
DH8-40/B 8,0 40 25 4 10,71 F
DH8-50/B 8,0 50 25 4 12,19 F
DH8-80/B 8,0 80 25 4 20,51 F
DH10-20/B 10,0 20 25 4 9,66 F
DH10-26/B 10,0 26 25 4 11,01 F
DH10-30/B 10,0 30 25 4 11,82 F
DH10-36/B 10,0 36 25 4 13,14 F
DH10-40/B 10,0 40 25 - 13,93 F
DH10-45/B 10,0 45 25 4 14,79 F
DH10-50/B 10,0 50 25 4 15,79 F
DH10-60/B 10,0 60 25 4 17,92 F
DH10-80/B 10,0 80 25 - 24,81 F
DH12-20/B 12,0 20 25 - 14,69 F
DH12-30/B 12,0 30 25 4 16,87 F
DH12-40/B 12,0 40 25 4 19,50 F
Our other products
KKP-AR
Linear bearing with
inclined ball tracks,
Heavy loads / -20°
+200°
VTLF
3 lobed handle,
Polyamide - Brass
SLH-M
Nut for toggle clamp,
Round ended nut for
SLH/SLV clamp
ZAmm
Shaft for linear
guides, Hardened
ground steel
CHTRP
Single and dual
output gearboxes, Up
to 87,3Nm
PSG08
Spur gear - precision
range, Pre-hardened
Steel 35NCD6
RTE
Rotex®, jaw coupling,
steel
RFV40
Stainless steel worm
and wheel gearbox,
up to 47 Nm
HCSS
Set screw with
hexagonal socket,
Cup point
EHD04
Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
3.4 to 7 Nm
AT5M_AT10M
AT type timing belt
per metre, AT5 Steel
cored polyurethane
GAL48_OMNI
Omni-directional
roller, Omni-
directional
Complementary products
DP
Dowel pin, Solid ISO
2338
BOXdhx
Boxed set of threaded
dowel pins DIN7979D,
Boxed set -
extractable D...
DH
Dowel pin, Solid DIN
6325
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)